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# Member Title Voting Appointed 
By 

Representing Term 
Expires 

E-Mail Location 

1. Karen Holley, 
Chair 

Director of 
Grants 

Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

 
Nye County School District 

May 2024 kholley@nyeschools.org Nye 
County 

2. Lauren Ohlin,  
Vice-Chair 

Director of 
Grants 

Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Washoe County School District  May 2024 lohlin@washoeschools.net Nye 
County 

3. Christie Perkins, 
Secretary 

Director of 
Grants 

Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Carson City School District May 2024 cperkins@carson.k12.nv.us Carson 
City 

4. Mary Stach, 
Membership 
Officer 

FACE Director Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Washoe County School District May 2024 
 

mstach@washoeschools.net Washoe 
County 

5. Anna Reynolds SEA Yes Nominated, 
Elected  

SPSCA May 2025 AnnaReynolds@spcsa.nv.gov SPCSA 

6. Brian Prewett Title I Director Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Washoe County School District May 2024 BPrewett@washoeschools.net Washoe 
County 

7. Candi Ruf District 
Curriculum 
Coordinator, 
CTE 

Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Carson City School District May 2024 cruf@carson.k12.nv.us Carson 
City 

8. DeAnna Owens Pre-K Program 
Director 

Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Humboldt County School 
District 

May 2024 dowens@hcsdnv.com Humboldt 
County 

9. Greg Kramer Title I Director Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Clark County School District May 2023 kramegh@nv.ccsd.net Clark 
County  

10. Kevin Roukey CTE Teacher Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Washoe County School District May 2023 kevin.roukey@washoeschools.
net 

Washoe 
County 
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11. 

Margaret Pike Title I HOPE Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Clark County School District  May 2024 Meg.pike@nv.ccsd.net Washoe 
County 

12. Melanie Ward Teacher Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Lincoln School District  May 2023 mwheatley@lcsdnv.com Carson 
City 

County 
13. Teresa Stoddard LEA Yes Nominated, 

Elected 
Nye County School District May 2024 tstoddard@nyeschools.org Clark 

County 

14. Peggy Burger LEA Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Diocese of Reno Catholic 
Schools 

May 2025  Diocese of 
Reno 

Catholic 
Schools 

15. Marina McHatton Parent Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Nevada Department of 
Education 

May 2025 mmchatton@doe.nv.gov Clark 
County 

16. Gabby Lamarre OSSS Director Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Nevada Department of 
Education 

N/A glamarre@doe.nv.gov Las Vegas 

17 Karl Wilson  Title III and 
Equitable 
Services 

Yes Nominated, 
Elected 

Nevada Department of 
Education 

November 
2023 

karlwilson@doe.nv.gov Las Vegas 

18.                

19.                 

20.                  
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